Teardrop Sports 75CI Silver

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

STYLISH AND PRACTICAL, THE UK MANUFACTURED TEARDROP
IS A GREAT PROMOTIONAL PRODUCT, IDEAL FOR SPORTING
EVENTS. FLIP LID +20P. PANTONE: 429C

DIAMETER

HEIGHT

CAPACITY

WEIGHT

BOXED IN

MATERIAL

72mm

240mm

750ml

789

128

Sports Bottles



